M
A
X
9
0
7
/M
A

♦ Input and Output Short-Circuit Protection
♦ Internal Latch (MAX909 only)
______________Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX907CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX907CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX907C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX907EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX907ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX907MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
Ordering Information continued on last page.
* Dice are specified at +25°C, DC parameters only.
Pin Configurations continued on last page.
M
A
X
9
0
7
/M
A
X
9
0
8
/M
A
X
9
0
9
Single/Dual/Quad High-Speed, Ultra Low-Power,
Single-Supply TTL Comparators
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Positive Supply Voltage (V+ to GND) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +7V
Negative Supply Voltage (V- to GND, MAX909 only) . . . . . . . . . -7V
Differential Input Voltage
MAX907/MAX908 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -0.3V to (V+ + 0.3V)
MAX909 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (V- - 0.3V) to (V+ + 0.3V)
Common-Mode Input Voltage
MAX907/MAX908 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -0.3V to (V+ + 0.3V)
MAX909 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (V- - 0.3V) to (V+ + 0.3V)